
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28277NCCharlotte

7303 Roseland Ave

16129



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28277NCCharlotte

7303 Roseland Ave

16129

12.96428X

31.1335.771,028

55.9164.231,846

87.042,874

2,874

3,302

X208.251.008.5024.50

X61.351.001.5040.90

X4.592.002.104.37

X67.501.005.0013.50

X21.601.003.606.00

X312.001.0012.0026.00

X209.721.009.8021.40

X53.481.002.8019.10

X1,270.501.0033.0038.50

X428.001.0020.0021.40

X21.601.003.606.00

X495.001.0015.0033.00

X148.501.0011.0013.50




